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ART CATEGORY COLOR KEY



Artist by Medium* Artist by Booth*

2D MIXED MEDIA	    BOOTH

Mansi Aggarwal	 7

Chawn Murrah	 13

Leila Wilson	 21

Vic Lee	 25

Romulo Martinez	 35

CERAMICS	

Tony Holman	 5

Rachel Goodman	 20

Elisabeth Owen	 27

DIGITAL ART

Virginia Peacock	 14

FIBER		

Jeanne Akita	 10

Valery Guignon	 17

JEWELRY	

Ada Wells	 2

Susana Langlois	 8

Jonathan Black	 11

Kandi Underwood	 19

Chrissy Jones	 28

METAL

Marissa and Chris Pugh	 36

PAINTING	    BOOTH

David Masterson	 1

Nicole Miller	 4

Zoe White	 6

Svetlana Hagebusch	 12

Jim Tucker	 15

Hanna Lemoine	 18

Kaylee Fifer	 23

Tony Parana	 26

Taylor Winn	 29

Manuel Herrera	 32

PRINT MAKING 

Anna Pausch	 33

SCULPTURE 

Aron Kapembeza		  3

Peyton Jernigan		  31

WOOD	

Daryoush Ababaf	 16

Kyle Jordan	 30

BOOTH	 ARTIST 

	 1	 David Masterson  Painting

	 2	 Ada Wells  Jewelry

	 3	 Aron Kapembeza  Sculpture

	 4	 Nicole Miller  Painting

	 5	 Tony Holman  Ceramics

	 6	 Zoe White  Painting

	 7	 Mansi Aggarwal  2D Mixed Media

	 8	 Susana Langlois  Jewelry

	 10	 Jeanne Akita  Fiber

	 11	 Jonathan Black  Jewelry

	 12	 Svetlana Hagebusch  Painting

	 13	 Chawn Murrah  2D Mixed Media

	 14	 Virginia Peacock  Digital Art

	 15	 Jim Tucker  Painting

	 16	 Daryoush Ababaf  Wood

	 17	 Valery Guignon  Fiber

	 18	 Hanna Lemoine  Painting

	 19	 Kandi Underwood  Jewelry

	 20	 Rachel Goodman  Ceramics

	 21	 Leila Wilson  2D Mixed Media

	 23	 Kaylee Fifer  Painting

	 25	 Vic Lee  2D Mixed Media

	 26	 Tony Parana  Painting

	 27	 Elisabeth Owen  Ceramics

	 28	 Chrissy Jones  Jewelry

	 29	 Taylor Winn  Painting

	 30	 Kyle Jordan  Wood

	 31	 Peyton Jernigan  Sculpture

	 32	 Manuel Herrera  Painting

	 33	 Anna Pausch  Print Making

	 35	 Romulo Martinez  2D Mixed Media

	 36	 Marissa and Chris Pugh  Metal

* At time of printing


